Seattle— Wheat —  Bluestem, $1.02; 
Turkey red, $1.01; fortyfold, 93$c; 
club, 93$c; fife, 94c; red Russian, 
92$c. Barley, $28 per ton.

Tacoma —  Wheat — Bluestem, 98c; 
fortyfold, 94c; club and red fife, 92c. 1

Washington's 1916 Apple Crop
Estimated at 16,000 Carloads

Spokane, Wash-----Sixteen thousand
cars is the estimated apple crop in the 
state of Washington this year. This 
is 3000 cars in excess of the yield of j 
1915. The peach yield is placed at | 
1063 cars, pears 1239 cars, ami plums 
and prunes 395 cars.

R. G. Page, president o f the Arcadia